
English Department Master Tutoring Schedule 

Students: Please contact the teacher beforehand to ensure their availability, as all teachers have expected 

duties and meetings to attend at various times.  

Teacher                                       ELA Subject/Room #                                           Times Available 

Chelsea Adamczyk                    World & Honors World/ 1225                                   Tuesday & Wednesday 8:00-8:30 
cadamczyk@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Annie Bolton                                                     9th & World/1215                                                M, Tu, W, & Th 7:45-8:15 
abolton@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Tanya Brott                                         Honors 9th & Honors 10th /1221    Tuesday 3:30-4:00 & Wednesday 8:00-8:30 
tbrott@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Kristi DeMeester                               AP Lang & 11th Honors/ 1206                     Tuesday 3:30-4:00 & Friday 8:00-8:25 
kdemeester@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Jeff Gravely                                                           Achieve 3000/907                                  Tuesday & Thursday 8:00-8:25 
jgravely@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Amanda Jones                                        SAT Tutoring & American/1207            Tuesday 3:30-4:00 & By Appointment 
afjones@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Ariana Jordan                                              10th & 12th /1219                        M, W, or Th 7:45-8:20 & M & W 3:30-4:00 
amjordan@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Brandon Maglione                                                9th & 11th/ 1213                               Monday & Wednesday 7:00-8:30 
bmaglione@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Brad Martin                                              Adv. Comp/911                                        Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 8:00-8:30                                  
bmartin@paulding.k12.ga.us                                                                                              Tuesday & Thursday 3:30-4:00 

Elizabeth Paccione                                    Honors & Regular British/1216                        Monday & Tuesday 3:30-4:00 
epaccione@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Jason Pritchett                                                 9th & Honors World/1212                                                M, W, F 8:00-8:25 
jpritchett@paulding.k12.ga.us                                                                                                                     By Appointment 

Samantha Rickard                                           9th & 12th/1204                                                                M, Tu, W 3:30-4:00 
srickard@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Naomi Schapley                              AP Literature & Honors Brit Lit/1218             M, Tu, W, Th 7:30-8:25 & 3:30-4:00 
nschapley@paulding.k12.ga.us                                                                                                   By Appointment 

Amy Summers                                              American & British /1214                Tuesday 3:30-4:00 & Friday 8:00-8:30 
asummers@paulding.k12.ga.us 

Scott Tierce                            Honors American & Honors World/1217       Tuesday 8:00-8:25 & Thursday 3:30-4:00 
kstierce@paulding.k12.ga.us 
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